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SCHOOL HOLIDAY PROGRAM 2022 
Daily 9am -12pm | 8-17years | Enquiries: Adrian 0417 980 513 | 9am drop-off 
Register online https://bit.ly/34qPJru 
	DATE
	PROGRAM
	VENUE

	[bookmark: _Hlk92715286]Monday 10 January 
	Soccer for change 
	Active Stadium

	Tuesday 11 January 
	Centre activities 
	Mitchell Street Community Centre

	Wednesday 12 January 
	Centre activities
	Mitchell Street Community Centre 

	Thursday 13 January 
	Centre Activities
	Mitchell Street Community Centre 

	Friday 14 January 
	Soccer for change
	Active Stadium

	[bookmark: _Hlk92715306]Monday 17 January 
	Soccer for change 
	Active Stadium 

	Tuesday 18 January 
	Centre activities 
	Mitchell Street Community Centre 

	Wednesday 19 January 
	Movies
	Orana Cinemas 

	Thursday 20 January 
	Tennis Program 
	Tarcoola Park Tennis Club 

	Friday 21 January 
	Soccer for change
	Active Stadium

	[bookmark: _Hlk92715355]Monday 24 January
	Centre Activities 
	Mitchell Street Community Centre 

	Tuesday 25 January 
	Movies 
	Orana Cinemas

	Wednesday 26 January 
	Australia Day Public Holiday 
	No Program today

	Thursday 27 January 
	Tennis Program
	Tarcoola Park Tennis Club

	Friday 28 January 
	Community Fun Day 
	Mitchell Street Park 



Venues:
Mitchell Street Community Centre - 75 Mitchell Street, Spalding
Mitchell Street Park - 75 Mitchell Street, Spalding
Orana Cinemas - 229 Marine Terrace, Geraldton
Tarcoola Park Tennis Club – Glengarry Court, Mount Tarcoola 
Active Stadium – 238 Eighth Street, Wonthella
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